
FOOD MENU

BREAKFAST 
CHORIPAN *

Chorizo patty, 
Portuguese muffin, 
chimichurri, garlic 
aioli, arugula.

Add egg
Add bacon

$9

SANDWICHES

$2.25
$2.25 $2.25

$1.5

CAMPFIRE 
SANDWICH *

Canadian bacon, 
kaiser roll, cabot 
cheddar, stone 
ground mustard, 
chipotle aioli.

Add egg
Add bacon

$8

$1.5

DEL SOL 
SANDWICH *

Kaiser Roll, fresh 
mozzarella, sun 
dried tomato 
pesto, fresh 
basil, balsamic 
glaze.

Add egg
Add bacon

$8

$1.5

PLAIN 
EVERYTHING 
SESAME
JALAPENO
BLUEBERRY

$2.75 ADD-ONS

add bacon*

add Cream cheese

add Arugula & Chimichurri

add Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, 
Pickled Oions and Fresh Dill*

add Smashed avocado, pickled 
onions, furikake 

$1

$2.25

$4.50

$1.50

$3.75

BAGELS

Don’t see something you like?
Try some of our pastries!

* Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party 
has a food allergy.

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats , poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs 
may increase your risk of foodborne illness,especially if you have certain 
medical conditions

EGG & 
CHEESE 
SANDWICH *

Add bacon

$6

$2.25

Choice of Bread: 
Bagel, Kaiser Roll, 
Portuguese Muffin, 
GF Bread



OUR OFFERINGS
BLEND

8 OZ 12 OZ 16 OZ

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

MACCHIATO

LATTE

CORTADO

MOCHA

CAPPUCCINO

$3.75

$4.25

$4.75 $5.25

A N Y  S I Z E  -  $ 3 . 7 5

A N Y  S I Z E  -  $ 4 . 5

A N Y  S I Z E  -  $ 1

A N Y  S I Z E  -  $ 1

$5.75

$4.25

$5 $5.5 $6

$4.50

8 OZ 12 OZ 16 OZ

EXTRA SHOT OF ESPRESSO

SYRUPS

ALTERNATIVE MILK

BREVE

$1.5

$0.75

$1.5

$0.75

$1.5

$0.75

ADD-ONS

8 OZ 12 OZ 16 OZ

CHAI  LATTE

MATCHA

TEA

HOT COCOA / STEAMER $3.25

$4.5

$4.5

$3.75

$5

$5

$5

$5.75

$5.75

OTHER BEVERAGES

DRIP COFFEE 8 OZ 12 OZ 16 OZ

$2.75 $3.25 $3.75

$3.5 $4.25

$5

$4.75

$5.5

BLEND

COLD BREW

SINGLE ORIGIN

POUR OVER 12 OZ

$8

$8

$10

BLEND

SPECIAL RESERVE

SINGLE ORIGIN

* All espresso 
drinks are 
prepared with 
our BLENDS. Try 
it with a single 
origin coffee for 
$1 extra


