

## FOOD MENU

## SANDWICHES

\$8

**BREAKFAST CHORIPAN\*** 

Chorizo patty, Portuguese muffin, chimichurri, garlic aioli, arugula.

> <u>Add egg</u> \$1.5 Add bacon \$2.25

**CAMPFIRE** \$9 **SANDWICH\*** 

> Canadian bacon, kaiser roll, cabot cheddar, stone ground mustard, chipotle aioli.

> > Add egg \$1.5 Add bacon \$2.25

**DEL SOL SANDWICH\*** 

Kaiser Roll, fresh mozzarella, sun dried tomato pesto, fresh basil, balsamic glaze.

> Add egg \$1.5 Add bacon \$2.25

\$8

EGG & \$6 CHEESE **SANDWICH\*** 

Add bacon \$2.25

Choice of Bread: Bagel, Kaiser Roll, Portuguese Muffin, GF Bread

## BAGELS

**PLAIN EVERYTHING** SESAME **JALAPENO** 

**BLUEBERRY** 

\$2.75

**ADD-ONS** 

add bacon\* \$2.25

add Cream cheese \$1

add Arugula & Chimichurri \$1.50

add Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, \$4.50 Pickled Oions and Fresh Dill\*

> add Smashed avocado, pickled \$3.75 onions, furikake

DON'T SEE SOMETHING YOU LIKE? TRY SOME OF OUR PASTRIES!

- \*Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.
- \* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

ROASTERS .COM

## OUR OFFERINGS

ESPRESSO \$3.75
MACCHIATO \$4.25
CORTADO \$4.25
CAPPUCCINO \$4.50

\* ALL ESPRESSO
DRINKS ARE
PREPARED WITH
OUR BLENDS. TRY
IT WITH A SINGLE
ORIGIN COFFEE FOR
\$1 EXTRA

	8 oz	<b>12</b> oz	<b>16</b> oz
AMERICANO	ANYS	SIZE - \$3.	75
LATTE	\$4.75	\$5.25	\$5.75
MOCHA	\$5	\$5.5	\$6

DRIP COFFEE	8 oz	<b>12</b> oz	<b>16</b> oz
BLEND	\$2.75	\$3.25	\$3.75
SINGLEORIGIN	\$3.5	\$4.25	\$4.75
COLDBREW		\$5	\$5.5

OTHER BEVERAGES	8 oz	<b>12</b> oz	<b>16</b> oz
CHAI LATTE	\$4.5	\$5	\$5.75
MATCHA	\$4.5	\$5	\$5.75
TEA	ANY	SIZE - \$4	. 5
HOT COCOA / STEAMER	\$3.25	\$3.75	\$5

ADD-ONS	8 oz	<b>12</b> oz	<b>16</b> oz
EXTRA SHOT OF ESPRESSO	\$1.5	\$1.5	\$1.5
SYRUPS	\$0.75	\$0.75	\$0.75
ALTERNATIVE MILK	ANY	SIZE - \$1	
BREVE	ANY	SIZE - \$1	

POUR OVER	<b>12</b> oz
BLEND	\$8
SINGLEORIGIN	\$8
SPECIAL RESERVE	\$10